HeatReg Smart

HeatReg Smart Hvid 3000VA

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Elektrisk
Wattage:
Standbyeffekt:
Spaending:
Frekvens (Hz):

Beskyttelse
Isolationsklasse:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:
Tilslutning:

Dimensioner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Veegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

7021988203903
820390

@

3000VA
0.33W
220-240V
50/60Hz

Klasse Il

Indbygget, Indenders
1-polet relee

84
84
40
0.237/0.162

90x90x 70
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